
Master Schedule

April 28th, 2018  to  June 25th, 2018

Visitors Listed First

Schedule Index

--------------------------------------------------

Minor Girl's 2018S1

Saturday 4/28/2018 Field 1

9:00am  at Angola Sports CenterS1 Highland Computer Forms

11:00am  at Pizza KingS1 F.O.P. Lodge 163 (mig)

Monday 4/30/2018 Field 1

5:30pm  at F.O.P. Lodge 163 (mig)S1 Highland Computer Forms

Tuesday 5/1/2018 Field 1

5:30pm  at Angola Sports CenterS1 Pizza King

Friday 5/4/2018 Field 1

5:30pm  at Highland Computer FormsS1 Pizza King

7:30pm  at F.O.P. Lodge 163 (mig)S1 Angola Sports Center

Monday 5/7/2018 Field 3
5:30pm  at Highland Computer FormsS1 F.O.P. Lodge 163 (mig)

Tuesday 5/8/2018 Field 3
5:30pm  at Pizza KingS1 Angola Sports Center

Friday 5/18/2018 Field 1
5:30pm  at Highland Computer FormsS1 Pizza King

7:30pm  at F.O.P. Lodge 163 (mig)S1 Angola Sports Center

Monday 5/21/2018 Field 3

5:30pm  at Angola Sports CenterS1 F.O.P. Lodge 163 (mig)

Tuesday 5/22/2018 Field 3

5:30pm  at Pizza KingS1 Highland Computer Forms

Tuesday 5/29/2018 Field 1

5:30pm  at Angola Sports CenterS1 Highland Computer Forms

Tuesday 5/29/2018 Field 3

5:30pm  at Pizza KingS1 F.O.P. Lodge 163 (mig)

Thursday 5/31/2018 Field 1

5:30pm  at Angola Sports CenterS1 F.O.P. Lodge 163 (mig)

Thursday 5/31/2018 Field 3

5:30pm  at Pizza KingS1 Highland Computer Forms
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Monday 6/4/2018 Field 1

5:30pm  at Highland Computer FormsS1 F.O.P. Lodge 163 (mig)

7:30pm  at Pizza KingS1 Angola Sports Center

Wednesday 6/6/2018 Field 1

5:30pm  at Highland Computer FormsS1 Angola Sports Center

7:30pm  at F.O.P. Lodge 163 (mig)S1 Pizza King

Tuesday 6/12/2018 Field 1

5:30pm  at Angola Sports CenterS1 Pizza King

7:30pm  at F.O.P. Lodge 163 (mig)S1 Highland Computer Forms

Monday 6/18/2018 Field 1

5:30pm  at F.O.P. Lodge 163 (mig)S1 Pizza King

7:30pm  at Highland Computer FormsS1 Angola Sports Center
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